
Apr 18 Apr 23 Apr 28
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Period(17/04/2025 @ 00:00:00 to 02/05/2025 @ 00:00:00)

Tods Corner Canal Rainfall

Woods Lake Rainfall

Miena Rainfall

Deep Creek Cut Rainfall

The plot shows cumulative total rainfall over the period. Flat horizontal lines indicate periods of no rain.
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Time is Eastern Standard Time (EST)

Represented by vertical dotted line.

(add 1hr during day light savings)
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For conditions on the use of the water information and data contained within this site or this page refer to http://www.hydro.com.au/water/conditions-for-using-information.


